
FHBC Interior Girls Regional Program 2018

2018 Day Time T2T/T2C CNC Notes T2T Hrs T2C Hrs

14-Jan Sunday 11:45-2:15pm All Indoor TRIAL 2.5 2.5

21-Jan Sunday 11:45-2:15pm All Indoor 2.5 2.5

28-Jan Sunday 11:45-2:15pm All Indoor 2.5 2.5

4-Feb Sunday 11:45-2:15pm All Indoor 2.5 2.5

11-Feb Sunday x x

18-Feb Sunday 11:45-2:15pm All Indoor 2.5 2.5

25-Feb Sunday 11:45-2:15pm All Indoor 2.5 2.5

4-Mar Sunday 11:45-2:15pm All Indoor 2.5 2.5

11-Mar Sunday no turf x x

18-Mar Sunday x x

25-Mar Sunday x x

1-Apr Sunday x x

8-Apr Sunday 1030-1230pm T2C Outdoor tbc x 2

April 13-15 Fri-Sun

15-Apr Sunday 1030-1230pm T2T Outdoor tbc 2 x

22-Apr Sunday 1030-1230pm T2T Outdoor tbc 2 x

29-Apr Sunday 1030-1230pm T2T Outdoor tbc 2 x

May 4-6 Fri-Sun

Hours 23.5 19.5

T2T Festival - Tamawanis Park, Surrey

Spring Break - no training

Spring Break - no training

Family Day weekend - no training

T2C Tournament - UBC, Vancouver

Easter Break - no training


